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NAME PHONE FAX EDUCATION REPS ADDRESS

Snuneymuxw First Nation 740-2300 753-3492 Nancy Seward     668 Centre Street, Nanaimo V9R 4Z5

Ed Rep nancys@snuneymuxw.ca

Snaw-Naw-As First Nation *390-3310 390-1537 Patti Edwards                                                                  111A Snaw Naw As Road, Lantzville  V0R 2H0

Ed Rep 390-3661 band office education@nanoose.org Band office: 209 Mallard Way 

                     Lantzville V0R 4Z5

Stz'uminus First Nation Josie Louie 12611A Trans Can Hwy, Ladysmith V9G 1M5

Ed Rep 245-7155 band office josie.louie@stzuminus.com 250-245-7155 (Band office)

Tillicum Lelum *753-4417 753-6560 *Inga Nielsen-Cooper  927 Haliburton St, Nanaimo V9R 6N4

Ed Rep 753-8291 educationcentre@tillicumlelum.ca

icooper@tillicumlelum.ca

Mid Island Métis Nation 585-7441 740-0243 Joy Bremner #26 - 1708 Bowen Rd., Nanaimo BC V9S 1G9

Ed Rep jgbremner@shaw.ca

office.mimn@shaw.ca

NAME COMMUNITY LEADERS EMAIL

Snuneymuxw First Nation SFN Nanaimo Chief Michael Wyse & Council MichaelW@snuneymuxw.ca

Assistant to Chief - Tara White taraw@snuneymuxw.ca

Snaw-Naw-As First Nation NFN Nanoose Chief Gordon Edwards & Council (cc Patti Edwards)branches6@shaw.ca

main office

Stz'uminus First Nation CFN Chemainus Chief John Elliott & Council chief@stzuminus.com

Executive Assistant to Chief-Della Daniels ext 233Della.Daniels@stzuminus.com

Josie Louie - Stz'uminus FN Education 

Mid Island Metis Nation MIMN President Joy Bremner jgbremner@shaw.ca

office.mimn@shaw.ca Vice-President Tim Low

Tillicum Lelum Aboriginal Friendship Centre Executive Director, Grace Elliott-Nielsen educationcentre@tillicumlelum.ca 

WEBSITES

Snuneymuxw FN (Nanaimo) http://www.snuneymuxw.ca

Snaw-Naw-As (Nanoose) http://www.snawnawas.org

Stz'uminus FN (Chemainus) http://www.stzuminus.com

Mid Island Metis Nation www.midislandmetis.com
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